Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 13
14/02/2026

Messieurs, 200m Brasse

Cat. générale

Liste des séries Finales

TL FFBN 15: 3:12.00; 16: 3:04.00; 17: 2:58.00; 18: 2:52.00; 19 +: 2:46.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 2:35.00

Finale A

1 BRAEM, Noa

2 THILL, Hugo

3 CHAREF, Billal

4 GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban
5 EMARA, Nael

6 EVERSONAS, Jonas

7 LAVIOLETTE, Simon

8 HOES, Tom Alexander

Finale B

1 CHAU, Duarte

2 JAENEN, Per

3 VOS, Sem

4 GARRAUX, Alois

5 DUCARME, Mathis
6 FALZONE, Raphaél
7 RENOTTE, Naél

8 WERY, Simon

AN

09
09
02
09
10
10
08
10

11
11
10
03
09
10
09
09

EC

CNB

HN
PERRON
DM
CNSW
SCR
MHN

ENW
ENW
SCR
PERRON
MHN
ENLN
MHN
NCH

2:33.66
2:32.11
2:29.63
2:27.97
2:29.08
2:29.88
2:32.87
2:33.74

2:46.67
2:42.53
2:34.65
2:33.85
2:34.61
2:36.75
2:43.59
2:47.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to District du Hainaut

15/02/2026 7:53 - Page 1



