

Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 13
14/02/2026

Messieurs, 200m Brasse

Cat. générale
Liste des séries Finales

TL FFBN 15: 3:12.00; 16: 3:04.00; 17: 2:58.00; 18: 2:52.00; 19 +: 2:46.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 2:35.00

AN

Finale A

1	BRAEM, Noa	09	EC	2:33.66
2	THILL, Hugo	09	CNB	2:32.11
3	CHAREF, Billal	02	HN	2:29.63
4	GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban	09	PERRON	2:27.97
5	EMARA, Nael	10	DM	2:29.08
6	EVERSONAS, Jonas	10	CNSW	2:29.88
7	LAVIOLETTE, Simon	08	SCR	2:32.87
8	HOES, Tom Alexander	10	MHN	2:33.74

Finale B

1	CHAU, Duarte	11	ENW	2:46.67
2	JAENEN, Per	11	ENW	2:42.53
3	VOS, Sem	10	SCR	2:34.65
4	GARRAUX, Aloïs	03	PERRON	2:33.85
5	DUCARME, Mathis	09	MHN	2:34.61
6	FALZONE, Raphaël	10	ENLN	2:36.75
7	RENOTTE, Naël	09	MHN	2:43.59
8	WERY, Simon	09	NCH	2:47.98